Let’s get social! Like, Follow & Subscribe: Ebco Solutions
FEATURES:
• Specially designed for cupboard wooden doors having thickness of 23/29/32/35mm
• 20mm long latch for additional safety
• Precision click action locking mechanism
• Non-magnetic and rivet-less stainless steel cover
SecuRite CUPBOARD LOCK
23/29/32/35mm WITH DIMPLE KEY
ebco.in
*Subject to change without prior intimation
ITEM ITEM CODE SIZE(mm) FINISH PCS./SET MRP* (₹)
SecuRite Cupboard Lock
(with Dimple Keys)
P-SRC-23D 23 mm BS Each 578
P-SRC-23D-S10 23 mm BS Set of 10 5776
P-SRC-29D 29 mm BS Each 586
P-SRC-32D 32 mm BS Each 592
P-SRC-35D 35 mm BS Each 598
SPECIFICATIONS:
BS: Brushed steel
Let’s get social! Like, Follow & Subscribe: Ebco Solutions
ebco.in
23/29/32/35
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Align the marker (Top Flap) along the panel
edge.
2. Mark the center point of the circle.
3. Drill Ø21mm hole.
4. Insert lock through the hole from the inner
side of the panel.
5. Secure the lock onto the inner side of the
panel by using the wood screws.
6. Fix the bezel in the front panel to cover the
drilled hole.
7. Fix the locking bracket on the inner side of
the top panel.
SecuRite CUPBOARD LOCK
23/29/32/35mm WITH DIMPLE KEY